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23485 SFR 626 08/12/2005

22927 M H 150 03/21/2005

2020HX Base Yr

369 SW CHASE CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,556 116.1600 130.10 332,536 2019 2019 0 0 0 7.50 92.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2108

BAS 2,108 100 2,108 253,682

FOP 1,492 30 448 53,914

3,600 2,556 307,596

BAS= W62 S34 E62 N34$ FOP= N8 W67 S50 E72 N50 W5 S42W62 N34
E62$.

BAS
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34

FOP 8
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50

5
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 30 50 1,500.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 15,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

22,800

1 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,800

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 90,000

3 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 4.90 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 44,100


